H Venue of opening of techno-commercial Bids Office of Executive Engineer, JPDCL, ED-I, Parade,
Jammu

I Tender Value 19.16 Lacs
J Cost of e-Bid document Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) (Non-

Refundable
K Amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 38320/-(Rs. Thirty Eight Thousand  Three

Hundred Twenty Only

IN THE COURT OF THE NAIB TEHSILDAR (EMIC) RAMNAGAR
Anber Hussain  versus Block Development officer Jaganoo
S/o Jaqub R/o Dhandal
Tehsil Ramnagar
Application seeking direction to BDO Jaganoo for the registration of
Date of Birth of Petitioner.